—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Chief Of Transit Enforcement
Code Enforcement Supervisor
Code Enforcement Supervisor
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Transit Enforcement Manager
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Supervisor
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District

Department

Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight

Transit Enforcement Oversight

Total Wages
$107,987
$79,252
$77,818
$63,519
$57,837
$56,463
$53,688
$52,741
$52,266
$49,766
$49,631
$49,503
$48,924
$48,813
$48,004
$47,073
$46,900
$44,906
$43,421
$41,882
$41,602
$40,278
$37,797
$36,257
$29,982
$27,029
$24,527
$22,398
$21,535
$19,619
$19,583



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,
45,

46.

Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer-Part
Time - On Call

Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer-Part
Time - On Call

Code Enforcement Officer

North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District

North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District

North County Transit District

Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight

Transit Enforcement Oversight

Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight
Transit Enforcement Oversight

Transit Enforcement Oversight

Transit Enforcement Oversight

$14,894
$14,512
$12,691
$12,457
$10,125
$7,796
$5,887
$5,791
$5,767
$5,710

$5,641
$5,469
$5,155
$1,635

$45



