	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Of Transit Enforcement		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$107,987
2.	Code Enforcement Supervisor		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$79,252
3.	Code Enforcement Supervisor		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$77,818
4.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$63,519
5.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$57,837
6.	Transit Enforcement Manager		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$56,463
7.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$53,688
8.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$52,741
9.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$52,266
10.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$49,766
11.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$49,631
12.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$49,503
13.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$48,924
14.	Code Enforcement Supervisor		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$48,813
15.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$48,004
16.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$47,073
17.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$46,900
18.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$44,906
19.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$43,421
20.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$41,882
21.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$41,602
22.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$40,278
23.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$37,797
24.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$36,257
25.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$29,982
26.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$27,029
27.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$24,527
28.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$22,398
29.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$21,535
30.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$19,619
31.	Code Enforcement Officer		North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$19,583

32.	Code Enforcement Officer	North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$14,894
33.	Code Enforcement Officer	North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$14,512
34.	Code Enforcement Officer	North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$12,691
35.	Code Enforcement Officer	North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$12,457
36.	Code Enforcement Officer	North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$10,125
37.	Code Enforcement Officer	North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$7,796
38.	Code Enforcement Officer	North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$5,887
39.	Code Enforcement Officer	North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$5,791
40.	Code Enforcement Officer	North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$5,767
41.	Code Enforcement Officer-Part Time - On Call	North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$5,710
42.	Code Enforcement Officer	North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$5,641
43.	Code Enforcement Officer	North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$5,469
44.	Code Enforcement Officer	North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$5,155
45.	Code Enforcement Officer-Part Time - On Call	North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$1,635
46.	Code Enforcement Officer	North County Transit District	Transit Enforcement Oversight	\$45